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130kg
130kg

86”
95”

600mm
600mm

750mm
750mm
750mm
750mm
n/a

8801  Electric Wall Mount Single Column
8961  Electric Wall Mount Twin Column
8960  Electric Trolley 
8964  Electric Heavy Duty Trolley 
8750  Multi-Mount Fixed Height Mobile Video Wall 2 x 2
8990  Multi-Position Fixed Height Slimline
           Wall to Floor with 7.5° Tilt
8997  Multi-Position Fixed Height Wall to Floor

700/1300mm
700/1300mm

MAX

800 x 600
800 x 600

HEIGHT FROM FLOOR
TO REAR OF SCREEN
LOWERED/RAISED

HI-LO® SCREENLIFT 750 SCREEN MOUNT RANGE

80kg
130kg
100kg
130kg

MAX
SCREEN WEIGHT

n/a
n/a
680/1430mm
680/1430mm
n/a

CODE

800 x 600
800 x 600
800 x 600
800 x 600

50kg/each 800 x 600 

MAX
VESA

HEIGHT
ADJUSTMENT
(VERTICAL)

86”
95”
86”
86”
42-55”

CELEBRAT INGCELEBRAT ING

CELEBRATING 26 YEARSCELEBRATING

130Kg

CELEBRAT ING

F E AT U R E S
Style - the white gloss finish perfectly blends into the environment.
Wall to floor - the frame extends to the floor for greater load bearing 
capacity - the legs are adjustable.
Easy install - the mount comes with it’s own self-jigging ‘Easy Install Kit’ 
ensuring a rock solid, perfect installation in the fastest possible time.
Enhance the experience further with on-board accessories 
- including sound bar mount, video conference camera mount, laptop 
shelf, laptop secure wall mount, anti-crush bar, Apple TV and Intel NUC. 
Pre-cable your installation - saving time on site and ensuring
all cabling is hidden from view. 
Power tray - the integrated 4 way switched and fused power tray 
accommodates all your peripheral power needs.

S P E C I F I C AT I O N
Vertical range - 600mm of vertical adjustment, in 200mm increments 
Position - 7.5 degrees of tilt for the perfect viewing angle.
Mount size - universal brackets for VESA mount sizes up to 800mm and 
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CELEBRATING 26 YEARS2626
CELEBRAT ING

x

Heavy Duty, Fixed Height Wall to Floor
Slimline Mount with Tilt function

600

26

86”
800

26440mm or 600mm high. Please specify when ordering.

SCREEN LIFTS  LAPBANK TL™

TABINET®  SPOTLIGHT™  HIVE® DESK  SMART CONNECT DUO®

Screen mounts should almost be invisible...they should feel like a natural part
of the space. The design sits just 20mm proud of the wall. The integrated tilting
brackets allow up to 7.5 degrees of tilt for the perfect viewing angle - the mounting
holes are bolted to prevent screen tilt slippage over time.

Installation

  AV FURNITURE  HI-LO® MONO   AV FURNITURE  HI-LO® MONO SCREEN LIFTS  LAPBANK TL™

TABINET®  SPOTLIGHT™  HIVE® DESK  SMART CONNECT DUO®

This Award Winning Slimline Multi-Position Mount is a light weight, durable with
a large capacity, the maximum screen size is 130kg and 86”.

2018Additional function is tailored to your needs through a range of accessories.

Y E A R S

Construction - high quality steel
Mount dimensions - L 180 x W 875 x H 1450 mm
Warranty - 5 year return to base warranty
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UP TO 

WARRANTY
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WEIGHT

5
YRS
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