

Heavy Duty, Fixed Height Wall to Floor Slimline Mount with Tilt function



PRODUCT CODE 8990

SIZE	WEIGHT	VESA UP TO	WARRANTY (RTB)
UP TO 86 "	UP TO 130 _{kg}	800 X 600	5 YRS

FEATURES

Style - the white gloss finish perfectly blends into the environment. **Wall to floor** - the frame extends to the floor for greater load bearing capacity - the legs are adjustable.

Easy install - the mount comes with it's own self-jigging 'Easy Install Kit' ensuring a rock solid, perfect installation in the fastest possible time.

Enhance the experience further with on-board accessories

- including sound bar mount, video conference camera mount, laptop shelf, laptop secure wall mount, anti-crush bar, Apple TV and Intel NUC. **Pre-cable your installation** - saving time on site and ensuring all cabling is hidden from view.

Power tray - the integrated 4 way switched and fused power tray accommodates all your peripheral power needs.

SPECIFICATION

Vertical range - 600mm of vertical adjustment, in 200mm increments **Position** - 7.5 degrees of tilt for the perfect viewing angle.

Mount size - universal brackets for VESA mount sizes up to 800mm and

440mm or 600mm high. Please specify when ordering. **Construction** - high quality steel

Mount dimensions - L 180 x W 875 x H 1450 mm

Warranty - 5 year return to base warranty



This Award Winning Slimline Multi-Position Mount is a light weight, durable with a large capacity, the maximum screen size is 130kg and 86".

Screen mounts should almost be invisible...they should feel like a natural part of the space. The design sits just 20mm proud of the wall. The integrated tilting brackets allow up to 7.5 degrees of tilt for the perfect viewing angle - the mounting holes are bolted to prevent screen tilt slippage over time.



Additional function is tailored to your needs through a range of accessories.



HI-LO® SCREENLIFT 750 SCREEN MOUNT RANGE

	MAX	MAX	MAX	ADJUSTMENT		
					TO REAR OF SCREEN	
CODE	SCREEN	WEIGHT	VESA	(VERTICAL)	LOWERED/RAISED	
8801 Electric Wall Mount Single Column	86"	80kg	800 x 600	750mm	n/a	
8961 Electric Wall Mount Twin Column	95"	130kg	800 x 600	750mm	n/a	
8960 Electric Trolley	86"	100kg	800 x 600	750mm	680/1430mm	
8964 Electric Heavy Duty Trolley	86"	130kg	800 x 600	750mm	680/1430mm	
8750 Multi-Mount Fixed Height Mobile Video Wall 2 x 2	42-55"	50kg/each	800 x 600	n/a	n/a	
8990 Multi-Position Fixed Height Slimline		J				
Wall to Floor with 7.5° Tilt	86"	130kg	800 x 600	600mm	700/1300mm	
8997 Multi-Position Fixed Height Wall to Floor	95"	130kg	800 x 600	600mm	700/1300mm	
0						







